1058 Desert Shield Street,

Hinesville, Liberty, Georgia, United

States

1,414 Sqft - 1058 Desert Shield Street, Hinesville,

Liberty, Georgia, United States 31313

Basic Details
Price:

Rooms:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Subdivision:

Listing Type:

Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info
(=]

$150,000
4
3
2
0

1,414 Sqft
1992

Eagles Landing
For Sale

Active

N31° 48" 39.3"
Wa82° 23" 34.1"

Kelli Lamb

Features
4 Style:
+ Construct/Siding:
o Roof:
= Car Storage:
+ Exterior
Features:
+ Fence:
4 FireplaceLocation
o Dining:

& +1-912-427-9345

& 912-294-4724

klamb@parker-realty.net

Ranch

Brick Veneer
Shingle
Driveway

Outbuilding(s)

Privacy

Living Room, Wood
Burning

Eat-in Kitchen






